
BRC Area 18 Combined Training Qualifier 2023
Prelim 12 / 75cm Section JuniorP12
Results

No Horse Rider Dressage SJ Total Place

120 Bakeburn Bayleaf Connie Strutt (Worcester Junior (I)) 34.3 0 in 63.26 34.3 1st
134 Tiger Rolo Katie Spanswick (Malvern Junior (T)) 34.8 4 in 64.55 38.8 2nd
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BRC Area 18 Combined Training Qualifier 2023
Prelim 13 / 85 cm Section JuniorP13
Results

No Horse Rider Dressage SJ Total Place

170 No Name Oliver Hooper (Malvern Junior (T)) W W
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BRC Area 18 Combined Training Qualifier 2023
Prelim 2 / 75 cm Section JuniorP2
Results

No Horse Rider Dressage SJ Total Place

102 Tregaire Tiger Lily Rose Chugg-Martin (Malvern Junior (T)) 32.1 0 in 58.30 32.1 1st
128 Ballyvourney Lad Jessica Bishop (Worcester Junior (I)) 34.3 0 in 60.29 34.3 2nd
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BRC Area 18 Combined Training Qualifier 2023
Novice 34 / 75 cm Section Nov34&75
Results

No Horse Rider Dressage SJ Total Place

138 Rose Lindsay Clapham (Cheltenham (I)) 38.3 0 in 62.50 38.3 1st
141 Danseuse Debbie Mason (W Oxon (I)) 28.1 4 + 28 in 92.57 60.1 2nd
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BRC Area 18 Combined Training Qualifier 2023
Novice 27 / 85 cm Section Senior N27 85
Results

No Horse Rider Dressage SJ Total Place

151 Morecombe Bay Lin Turner (Cheltenham (T)) 28.4 0 in 57.72 28.4 1st
153 Geminee Margaret Boyd (Cropthorne (T)) 28.7 0 in 55.16 28.7 2nd
146 Nolton Monaco Becky Brandram-Jones (Shropshire South (T)) 25.9 4 in 56.06 29.9 3rd
149 Erne Valley Succulos Wendy Robinson (Shropshire South (I)) 30.0 0 in 62.63 30 4th
166 Avonbrook Odin Katherine Bertram (Worcester 2 (T)) 31.2 0 in 58.86 31.2 5th

155 Albert Natalie Canning (Ludlow 1 (T)) 26.1 4 + 2 in 66.80 32.1 6th
164 Marcus Aurelius Katherine Bertram (Worcester 1 (T)) 32.5 0 in 58.63 32.5 7th
157 The Silver Touch Anj Moss (Ludlow 2 (T)) 33.4 0 in 52.76 33.4 8th
161 Chateaux Robin Megan Harper (Malvern (T)) 30.5 4 in 55.34 34.5 9th
169 The First Jubilee Caroline Dunnell (Wyvern 2 (T)) 34.1 4 in 60.22 38.1 10th

163 Donys Real Gem Sophie McQuilkin (W Oxon (T)) 32.0 E E
168 Farah Sarco Steve Crow (Worcester 3 (T)) E 0 in 58.98 E
154 No Name Rebecca Cooper (Evenlode (T)) W W
171 tbc tbc (Wyvern 2 (T)) W W
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BRC Area 18 Combined Training Qualifier 2023
Novice 28 / 85 cm Section Senior N28 85
Results

No Horse Rider Dressage SJ Total Place

144 Faerie Legacy Camilla Linton (Shropshire South (T)) 29.6 0 in 55.92 29.6 1st
159 Riversdale Geronimo Karen Richardson (Worcester 1 (T)) 29.8 0 in 51.06 29.8 2nd
152 Coednewydd Trojan Emma Johnson (Ludlow 2 (T)) 32.3 0 in 56.08 32.3 3rd
148 PSF Under Dun Fe Moore (Evenlode (T)) 33.7 0 in 59.35 33.7 4th
147 Friday Fox Tracey Harvey (Cropthorne (T)) 34.2 0 in 50.24 34.2 5th

145 Kelly's Cruise Three Jo Weekes (Cheltenham (T)) 36.5 0 in 51.28 36.5 6th
165 Flashmans Lad Lydia Webster (Malvern (T)) 36.7 0 in 48.34 36.7 7th
150 Mountain Molly Hayley Norgrove (Ludlow 1 (T)) 35.4 4 in 64.17 39.4 8th
156 Ghost Dancer Louisa Woodhouse (Wyvern 1 (T)) 39.4 4 in 55.94 43.4 9th
160 Rohan Mistral Charlotte Bowden (Worcester 2 (T)) 36.9 8 + 5 in 69.39 49.9 10th

162 Gralyns Maximus Emily Catherall (Worcester 3 (T)) 33.3 E E
158 No Name tbc (W Oxon (T)) W W
167 No Name tbc (Wyvern 2 (T)) W W
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BRC Area 18 Combined Training Qualifier 2023
Prelim 12 / 75cm Section Senior P12 75
Results

No Horse Rider Dressage SJ Total Place

125 Chardonnay Wine Shirley Boraston (Worcester 1 (T)) 27.0 0 in 53.80 27 1st
119 Ballyknock Prince Penny Hayward (Ludlow 2 (T)) 28.0 0 in 58.99 28 2nd
117 Buster Barbara Stafford-Cairns (Ludlow 1 (T)) 29.6 0 in 61.89 29.6 3rd
127 Topspot Katie Arnold (Worcester 2 (T)) 31.1 0 in 58.78 31.1 4th
100 Neens Keltic Lad Lucy Millward (Shropshire South (T)) 31.3 0 in 57.09 31.3 5th

123 Cheeky Bethany Howard (W Oxon (T)) 34.3 0 in 53.82 34.3 6th
113 Cavalier Great Gatsby Jayne Willets (Bewdley (I)) 34.6 0 in 55.54 34.6 7th
112 Corntown Just Bootiful Annie Perkins (Cropthorne (T)) 34.6 0 in 58.82 34.6 8th
129 Neil Kat Weatherhead (Worcester 3 (T)) 35.0 0 in 53.47 35 9th
105 Santa Fe Kelly Mawman (Bewdley (I)) 34.4 0 + 1 in 65.40 35.4 10th

130 Derrylosset Silver Hill Kathleen Pavey (Wyvern 1 (T)) 37.0 0 in 56.82 37 11th
110 Rocky Claire Wilkes (Cheltenham (T)) 31.7 8 + 1 in 65.35 40.7 12th
133 Poppy Perfect Louisa Woodhouse (Wyvern 2 (T)) 39.4 4 in 55.82 43.4 13th
108 War Horse Sue McGuffie (Bromyard (I)) 31.5 12 + 22 in 86.23 65.5 14th
115 Billy the Squid Vickie Clements (Evenlode (T)) 34.3 20 + 16 in 80.84 70.3 15th

136 Glencorran Grace Jodie Powell (Malvern (T)) E 0 in 56.32 E
103 No Name withdrawn (Bewdley (I)) W W
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BRC Area 18 Combined Training Qualifier 2023
Prelim 2 / 75 cm Section Senior P2 75
Results

No Horse Rider Dressage SJ Total Place

124 Veldheer Lucy Blumberg (Worcester 2 (T)) 29.5 0 in 53.54 29.5 1st
101 Catnabay Charlie Natasha Taylor (Worcester 3 (T)) 30.7 0 in 57.89 30.7 2nd
121 Colebridgeview Diamond Dancer Emma Morrell (W Oxon (T)) 32.4 0 in 58.73 32.4 3rd
132 Toby Annie Coghill (Wyvern 2 (T)) 32.9 0 in 56.54 32.9 4th
135 Erne Valley Succulos Wendy Robinson (Shropshire South (T)) 32.9 0 in 61.36 32.9 5th

107 Truway Apollo Michelle Newnham (Cheltenham (T)) 31.4 4 in 59.02 35.4 6th
122 Doire Mhianaigh Oscar Ange Randall (Worcester 1 (T)) 31.6 4 in 54.75 35.6 7th
131 Fudge Rachel Bidell (Wyvern 1 (T)) 36.4 0 in 56.66 36.4 8th
126 Tempest Peaches Faye Green (Malvern (I)) 36.9 0 in 55.68 36.9 9th
106 Anita Canela Penny Tasker (Bromyard (I)) 34.0 4 in 59.16 38 10th

116 Bakenspa Wonder Opal Patricia Perry (Ludlow 2 (T)) 39.5 0 in 57.70 39.5 11th
118 Fashion House Jo Jeynes (Malvern (T)) 34.8 0 + 9 in 73.76 43.8 12th
137 Windmill Telor Natasha Taylor (Worcester (I)) 40.0 8 in 63.65 48 13th
114 Cwmdovey Fintans Mary Jenny Allen (Ludlow 1 (T)) 35.9 E E
104 Cloud Hopper Debbie Willets (Shropshire South (I)) W W

109 No Name tbc (Cropthorne (T)) W W
111 No Name Helen Ensor (Evenlode (T)) W W
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BRC Area 18 Combined Training Qualifier 2023
Prelim 7 / 85cm Section Senior P7 85
Results

No Horse Rider Dressage SJ Total Place

142 Dysart Lux Z Lucy Blumberg (Worcester (I)) 27.0 0 in 56.74 27 1st
139 Flaming Nora Sue Dear (Evenlode (I)) 32.3 0 in 61.97 32.3 2nd
140 Dakotas Lucky Freckles Beth Evans (Malvern (I)) 35.2 0 in 54.69 35.2 3rd
143 Ardionan Breeze Madge Powell (Worcester (I)) 35.7 0 in 55.21 35.7 4th
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Printed: 11/04/2023 08:59 Page 1 of 3

Junior Teams

Competition Team Name Rider Rider Reg Horse Num Score Place in
team Team Score Tie Break Team

Place Qualified

0 Malvern Junior Rose Chugg-Martin 48757 Tregaire Tiger Lily 102 32.1 1 1000.0
0 Malvern Junior Katie Spanswick 48780 Tiger Rolo 134 38.8 2 1000.0
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Senior Teams

Competition Team Name Rider Rider Reg Horse Num Score
Place
in
team

Team
Score

Tie
Break

Team
Place Qualified

0 SSRC Lucy Millward 48785 Neens Keltic Lad 100 31.3 3 9.0 1st
0 SSRC Wendy Robinson 48807 Erne Valley Succulos 135 32.9 4 9.0 1st
0 SSRC Camilla Linton 48808 Faerie Legacy 144 29.6 1 9.0 1st
0 SSRC Becky Brandram-Jones 48795 Nolton Monaco 146 29.9 2 9.0 1st
1 Worcester 1 Ange Randall 48751 Doire Mhianaigh Oscar 122 35.6 4 9.0 2nd
1 Worcester 1 Shirley Boraston 48783 Chardonnay Wine 125 27 1 9.0 2nd
1 Worcester 1 Karen Richardson 48816 Riversdale Geronimo 159 29.8 2 9.0 2nd
1 Worcester 1 Katherine Bertram 48799 Marcus Aurelius 164 32.5 3 9.0 2nd
2 Worcester 2 Lucy Blumberg 48770 Veldheer 124 29.5 1 9.0 3rd
2 Worcester 2 Katie Arnold 48779 Topspot 127 31.1 2 9.0 3rd
2 Worcester 2 Charlotte Bowden 48810 Rohan Mistral 160 49.9 4 9.0 3rd
2 Worcester 2 Katherine Bertram 48802 Avonbrook Odin 166 31.2 3 9.0 3rd
3 Ludlow 2 Patricia Perry 48767 Bakenspa Wonder Opal 116 39.5 4 12.0 4th
3 Ludlow 2 Penny Hayward 48790 Ballyknock Prince 119 28 1 12.0 4th
3 Ludlow 2 Emma Johnson 48818 Coednewydd Trojan 152 32.3 2 12.0 4th
3 Ludlow 2 Anj Moss 48794 The Silver Touch 157 33.4 3 12.0 4th
4 Cheltenham Michelle Newnham 48768 Truway Apollo 107 35.4 2 13.0 5th
4 Cheltenham Claire Wilkes 48792 Rocky 110 40.7 4 13.0 5th
4 Cheltenham Jo Weekes 48811 Kelly's Cruise Three 145 36.5 3 13.0 5th
4 Cheltenham Lin Turner 48804 Morecombe Bay 151 28.4 1 13.0 5th
5 Cropthorne Annie Perkins 48784 Corntown Just Bootiful 112 34.6 3 15.0 6th
5 Cropthorne Tracey Harvey 48815 Friday Fox 147 34.2 2 15.0 6th
5 Cropthorne Margaret Boyd 48797 Geminee 153 28.7 1 15.0 6th
6 Ludlow 1 Jenny Allen 48766 Cwmdovey Fintans Mary 114 E 4 16.0 7th
6 Ludlow 1 Barbara Stafford-Cairns 48775 Buster 117 29.6 1 16.0 7th
6 Ludlow 1 Hayley Norgrove 48812 Mountain Molly 150 39.4 3 16.0 7th
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6 Ludlow 1 Natalie Canning 48798 Albert 155 32.1 2 16.0 7th
7 Malvern Jo Jeynes 48753 Fashion House 118 43.8 3 25.0 8th
7 Malvern Jodie Powell 48782 Glencorran Grace 136 E 4 25.0 8th
7 Malvern Megan Harper 48806 Chateaux Robin 161 34.5 2 25.0 8th
7 Malvern Lydia Webster 48820 Flashmans Lad 165 36.7 1 25.0 8th
8 Wyvern 2 Annie Coghill 48752 Toby 132 32.9 1 26.0 9th
8 Wyvern 2 Louisa Woodhouse 48813 Poppy Perfect 133 43.4 3 26.0 9th
8 Wyvern 2 Caroline Dunnell 48796 The First Jubilee 169 38.1 2 26.0 9th
9 Wyvern 1 Kathleen Pavey 48788 Derrylosset Silver Hill 130 37 3 28.0 10th
9 Wyvern 1 Rachel Bidell 48760 Fudge 131 36.4 1 28.0 10th
9 Wyvern 1 Louisa Woodhouse 48813 Ghost Dancer 156 43.4 2 28.0 10th

10 West Oxfordshire Emma Morrell 48759 Colebridgeview Diamond
Dancer 121 32.4 1 1000.0

10 West Oxfordshire Bethany Howard 48789 Cheeky 123 34.3 2 1000.0
10 West Oxfordshire Sophie McQuilkin 48801 Donys Real Gem 163 E 3 1000.0
11 Worcester 3 Natasha Taylor 48764 Catnabay Charlie 101 30.7 1 1000.0
11 Worcester 3 Kat Weatherhead 48777 Neil 129 35 2 1000.0
11 Worcester 3 Emily Catherall 48809 Gralyns Maximus 162 E 4 1000.0
11 Worcester 3 Steve Crow 48800 Farah Sarco 168 E 3 1000.0
12 Bewdley Kelly Mawman 48793 Santa Fe 105 35.4 2 1000.0
12 Bewdley Jayne Willets 48778 Cavalier Great Gatsby 113 34.6 1 1000.0
13 Evenlode Vickie Clements 48791 Billy the Squid 115 70.3 2 1000.0
13 Evenlode Fe Moore 48814 PSF Under Dun 148 33.7 1 1000.0
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